51st NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES

HEAT 4
10-Jan-24 B s O

SWING KEEL DIVISION

BOAT SAIL ELAPSED PLACE POINTS
NAME No. SKIPPER TIME

Liquid Limo 211 Matthew Harper  61.033 2 2
Happy Hour 233  Gary Hodges 75.867 12 12
Spiral Navigator 47 Wayne Hill 64.6 4 4
Whatever 159 Darryn Dyer 58.317 1 0.75
Summer Dream 447 Rod Smith 72.767 9 9
Gundaroo 2 242 Doug Dyce 74.25 10 10
Vintage Red 342 Mark Francis 64.417 3 3
Sangria 154 Brian Phelan 75.783 11 11
Katana 261 Ray Travers-Jone 69.433 7 7
Steel Away 316 Paul Harris 68.117 6 6
Kokomo 4222  Joe Kelly 69.85 8 8
Racey Lady 336 Peter Bond 66.1 5 5

DROP KEEL DIVISION
Ohau Rua 199 Simon Walsh 56.533 1 0.75
Dodgy Vindaloo 111 Tim Jackman 58.733 4 4



Cosmic Sedso
Rubicon

Pipe Dream

F Troop

Argo

Sequoia

Sasha
September Song

600
407
454
500
306
401
102
456

Paul Corben
Martin O'Shanne:t
Adam Chalmers
Brad Taylor
Peter Howe
Casey Slater
Jonathan Knight
Jeff Maynard

57.933
63.733
60.15
57.683
66.983
59.217
64.033
74.933
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